City

Allen
Celina
Fairview
Farmersville
Frisco
Lavon
Lucas
McKinney
Plano
Princeton
Prosper
Richardson
Sachse
Wylie
Total

City

Anna
Garland
Melissa
Murphy
Parker
Royse City
Total

Population

98,366
12,012
12,091
3,085
124,125
4,101
6,611
184,742
293,559
13,261
20,103
44,295
8,207
44,382
868,940

Population

13,989
248
10,609
16,732
4,446
2,139
48,163

Direct Service Payments

First
Distribution

%

10.73%
1.31%
1.32%
0.34%

13.53%
0.45%
0.72%

20.14%

32.01%
1.45%
2.19%
4.83%
0.89%
4.84%

94.75%

5,376,848.82
656,581.94
660,930.59
168,644.68
6,784,894.38
224,171.48
361,355.69
10,098,347.55
16,046,479.36
724,894.87
1,098,850.23
2,421,235.13
448,591.56
2,425,994.40
47,497,820.68

Public Safety
Expenditures

403,986.09
3,002,014.08
3,726,824.91

646,114.00

10,083,744.00

595,549.92

716,626.67

26,350,000.00
24,850,389.54

449,832.09
5,605,572.02
6,024,062.88

434,972.15

13,565,902.96
96,455,591.31

No additional requests submitted:

%

1.53%
0.03%
1.16%
1.82%
0.48%
0.23%
5.25%

First
Distribution

764,646.10
11,934.30
579,885.53
914,613.38
243,034.30
102,881.93
2,616,995.54

Public Safety
Expenditures

Proposed
Distribution

403,986.09
440,139.16
443,033.85
113,039.40
4,548,141.33
150,267.29
242,237.76
6,769,246.53
10,756,477.92
485,904.55
736,606.53
1,623,040.65
300,717.79
1,626,228.47
28,639,067.33

Proposed
Distribution



